
	 MY DOMAIN OBS
	 TO OBZ SQUARE SHUTTLE

DEPART FROM  
MYD OBS

DEPART FROM  
MYD OBS

ARRIVE AT
OBZ SQ

ARRIVE AT
OBZ SQ

RETURN TO 
MYD OBS

RETURN TO 
MYD OBS

ARRIVAL TIME 
AT UC SOUTH

JAMMIE ARRIVAL AT OBZ SQUARE

ARRIVAL TIME 
AT UC NORTH

JAMMIE BUS TO BE TAKEN 

JAMMIE BUS TO BE TAKEN 

06:05

06:30

06:55

07:15

07:45

08:30

08:50

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:25

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:15

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

18:30

19:30

20:30

21:30

22:30

23:30

15:20

15:55

16:25

16:55

17:25

18:40

19:40

20:40

21:40

22:40

23:40

15:35

16:05

16:35

17:05

18:05

18:50

19:50

20:50

21:50

22:50

23:50

06:15

06:40

07:05

07:25

07:55

08:40

08:55

09:25

09:55

10:25

10:55

11:35

12:25

13:10

13:55

14:25

06:15

06:40

07:05

07:30

08:05

08:40

09:05

09:35

10:05

10:35

11:05

11:50

12:35

13:20

14:05

14:50

N/A

07:15

N/A

07:45

08:15

N/A

09:15

N/A

10:15

10:45

11:15

N/A

12:45

N/A

14:15

14:45

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:45

18:45

19:45

20:45

21:45

22:45

23:45

06:40

N/A

07:30

N/A

08:15

09:00

N/A

09:45

N/A

N/A

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:30

14:15

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

23:45

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 9C: Health Sciences OR Route 7: Rochester

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 9C: Health Sciences OR Route 7: Rochester

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences OR Route 7: Rochester

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences OR Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 9C: Health Sciences OR Route 7: Rochester

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 7: Rochester

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 9C: Health Sciences

Route 9C: Health Sciences OR Route 7: Rochester

OBS BUS 
ROUTES



	 MY DOMAIN OBS
	 TO CAPE TOWN

MYD 
OBS

MYD 
OBS

RED & YELLOW / 
INTERNAL HOTEL 

SCHOOL

RED & YELLOW / 
INTERNAL HOTEL 

SCHOOL

MY CITI, 
SPENCER 1, 
SALT RIVER

MY CITI, 
SPENCER 1, 
SALT RIVER

SAE 
INSTITUTE

SAE 
INSTITUTE

FEDISA

FEDISA

VEGA

VEGA

INSCAPE 
CAPE TOWN

INSCAPE 
CAPE TOWN

AAA 
SCHOOL OF 

ADVERTISING

AAA 
SCHOOL OF 

ADVERTISING

GREENPOINT / 
GRANGER BAY 

CAMPUS - CPUT

GREENPOINT / 
GRANGER BAY 

CAMPUS - CPUT

OBS BUS 
ROUTES

06:00

07:20

08:20

11:00

12:00

15:00

17:00

06:30

07:50

08:50

11:25

12:25

15:30

17:35

06:10

07:30

08:30

11:05

12:10

15:10

17:10

06:40

08:00

09:00

11:35

12:30

15:45

17:45

06:15

07:35

08:35

11:10

12:15

15:15

17:15

06:45

08:05

09:05

11:40

12:40

15:55

18:50

06:25

07:45

08:45

11:20

12:20

15:20

17:20

06:50

08:10

09:10

11:45

12:45

16:00

18:55

07:00

08:20

09:20

11:55

12:55

16:10

19:00



	 MY DOMAIN OBS
	 TO VARSITY COLLEGE

OBS BUS 
ROUTES

DEPART FROM  
MYD OBS

VC VC NOTESMY DOMAIN OBS

06:00

06:40

07:20

08:00

08:40

09:30

10:20

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:40

06:15

06:55

07:35

08:15

08:55

09:45

10:35

11:55

12:45

13:35

14:25

15:25

16:25

17:05

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09:00

09:50

10:40

12:00

12:50

13:40

14:30

15:30

16:20

17:10

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09:15

10:05

10:55

12:15

13:05

13:55

14:45

15:45

16:35

17:25

NO SHUTTLE BETWEEN 

10:55 & 11:40

LAST SHUTTLE


